

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA No.776 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.12.2025	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>Post after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u> </u> NV, J SP</p>	