

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	08.01.2026	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>Sri Aravala Rama Rao, learned Standing Counsel seeks time for filing vakalath in the place of Sri M.Solomon Raju, learned counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>List the matter after three (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NV,J <i>BSP</i></p>	